PLS-2
ELM series description
1 ELM series
ELM
This is Rollon's highly versatile, premier line of completely enclosed belt
driven linear actuators.
The ELM series linear units are available in four sizes: 50 - 65 - 80-
110 mm. They have a self-supporting structure with a robust profile of

L
S
Ordering key
Identification codes for the ELM linear unit
E 06
05=50
06=65
08=80
11=110
1R 2000 1R
1R=SP
D
Multiple carriage
Linear motion system   see pg. PLS-4
L = total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. PLS-10 - PLS-11
Linear unit size   see from pg. PLS-5 to pg. PLS-8
ELM Series   see pg. PLS-2
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left / right orientation